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CONTAINER LIST 

Series 

CORRESroNDENCE 

OORRESFONDENCE--regarding speaking engagements 

FUNDRAISING 

OON"FERENCES AND CONVENTIONS 

LISTS 

SUBJECT SERIES 

Subgroups 

CONTINUING LEGAL EDUCATION CXM-1I'ITEE. 

LEGISLATIVE ca-t1ITTEE. 

NEW FEDERALISM STUDY GROUP. 

:-Ja1INATION AND RULES CXM1ITTEE. 

Folders Dates 

1972-1982 

1980-1981 

1973-1982 

1980-1982 

1979 

1977-1981 

1981-1982 

1979-1982 

1981-1982 

1979-1982 

A1."lERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES UNION. [NATIONAL ORGANIZATION] 1972-1982 
contains correspondence and other record series 


