

American Civil Liberties Union of Washington records

Inventory

Accession No: 1177-022

Special Collections Division University of Washington Libraries Box 352900 Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900 USA (206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the American Civil Liberties Union of Washington Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/AmericanCivilLibertiesUnionofWashington1177/

Special Collections home page: <u>http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/</u>

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES UNION & WASHINGTON Accession No. 1177-22

CONTAINER LIST

Box	Series	Folders Dates
1	CORRESPONDENCE	1972-1982
	CORRESPONDENCEregarding speaking engagements	1980-1981
	FUNDRAISING	1973-1982
	CONFERENCES AND CONVENTIONS	1980-1982
2	LISTS	1979
	SUBJECT SERIES	1977-1981
	Subgroups	
	CONTINUING LEGAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE.	1981-1982
	LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE.	1979–1982
	NEW FEDERALISM STUDY GROUP.	1981-1982
	NOMINATION AND RULES COMMITTEE.	1979-1982

AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES UNION. [NATIONAL ORGANIZATION] 1972-1982 contains correspondence and other record series